Spellman’s XRBHR (high reliability) Series of Monoblock®
X-Ray sources are designed for OEM applications powering
their internal Bipolar X-Ray tube at 80kV and 100kV at power
levels of 100W, 210W, 350W and 500W. Features such as
universal input, compact package size and a standard
RS-232 digital interface simplify integration of any XRBHR
model into your X-Ray system. Each XRBHR model is
available with fan shaped (standard) or cone shaped

350W @ 81.5lbs. (37kg)
500W @ 81.5lbs. (37kgs)
Controller:
100W/210W: 4 pounds (1.18kg)
350W/500W: 7 pounds (3.18kg)
Orientation:
Can be mounted in any orientation.
X-Ray Leakage:
Not to be greater than 0.5mR/hr at 5cm outside
the external surface.
Regulatory Approvals:
Compliant to EEC EMC Directive. Compliant to EEC
Low Voltage Directive. UL/CUL recognized file E235530
 MODEL SELECTION TABLE
MODEL                 MAX. VOLTAGE MAX. CURRENT MAX. POWER
XRB80PN210HR 80kV 5.25mA 210 watts
XRB80PN350HR 80kV 8mA 350 watts
XRB80PN500HR 80kV 8mA 500 watts
XRB100PN100HR 100kV 2mA 100 watts
XRB100PN210HR 100kV 4.2mA 210 watts
XRB100PN350HR 100kV 7mA 350 watts
XRB100PN500HR 100kV 8mA 500 watts
 LED INDICATORS
INDICATOR SIGNAL CONDITION  Illuminated When... LED COLOR
1 OV Error 6 High kV occurs Red
2 UV Error 5 Low kV occurs Red